9www.novaplas.com.au  •  sales@novaplas.com.au  •  (08) 6250 3000
Fast Clip Bar Chairs
Our extensive range of Fast Clip-
on Bar Chairs is designed to make
steel fixing and traceability easier,
with each chair identified by cover.
They are made from quality
materials and come in two head

FCB40 40 100
FCB45 45 100
FCB50 50 100
FCB60 60 100
FCB65 65 100
FCB75 75 100
Ideal for:
Precast and Tilt-Up
Suspended decks
Beams, walls and
panels
Product
Code
Cover
(mm) Qty/Bag
FCBP30 30 100
FCBP40 40 100
FCBP50 50 100
FCBP65 65 100
FCBP75 75 100
Small Head
For 4mm – 20mm bar.
Large Head
For 20mm – 35mm bar.